
TM5A2B
                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
             *********** BOYS 5A DIV II TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    67  SHADOW MOUNTAIN          (17:32.77  87:43.85)
=======================================
  1      5  Cody Smith                           17:11.10
  2      9  Aaron Pool                           17:18.45
  3     10  Matt Cole                            17:23.70
  4     18  Mark Buchanan                        17:52.45
  5     25  Mike Bzichaza                        17:58.15
  6   ( 30) Bryce Frye                           18:07.60
  7   ( 34) Jonny Pyrc                           18:13.60

  2.   119  MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     (17:53.52  89:27.60)
=======================================
  1      6  James Schow                          17:11.70
  2     13  Marcus Whitt                         17:36.00
  3     26  Matt Lundstrom                       17:59.15
  4     31  Jade McCaleb                         18:09.70
  5     43  Michael Whitt                        18:31.05
  6   ( 84) Ray Solis                            19:20.30
  7   (130) Kyle Rohlik                          20:30.50

  3.   158  DESERT MOUNTAIN          (18:06.99  90:34.95)
=======================================
  1     14  Zack Mason                           17:37.95
  2     15  Troy Kellers                         17:38.50
  3     27  Mike Hartsock                        18:00.80
  4     42  Steven Denke                         18:29.20
  5     60  Adam Saad                            18:48.50
  6   ( 73) Alex Wentz                           19:09.80
  7   (133) Kendrick Thiede                      20:39.10

  4.   192  SUNNYSIDE                (18:18.33  91:31.65)
=======================================
  1     12  Ernie Cruz                           17:33.85
  2     29  Fabian Romero                        18:07.40
  3     41  Justin Rodriquez                     18:25.80
  4     52  Angel Camargo                        18:37.90
  5     58  Mike Moreno                          18:46.70
  6   (102) David Acosta                         19:43.20
  7   (114) Miguel Mendez                        20:08.70

  4.   192  MARCOS DE NIZA           (18:19.43  91:37.15)
=======================================
  1     24  Eric Parilla                         17:57.50
  2     28  Paul Havris                          18:00.85
  3     37  Thomas Bennett                       18:21.70
  4     38  Joe Santillan                        18:22.10
  5     65  Walon Pierce                         18:55.00
  6   ( 71) Bryan Hoover                         19:08.90
  7   ( 87) Mike Bentz                           19:22.30

  6.   207  CENTRAL                  (18:09.48  90:47.40)
=======================================
  1      2  Sharles Simon                        16:20.70
  2     22  DeMarco Jackson                      17:54.90
  3     39  Mario Mata                           18:24.25
  4     49  David Eller                          18:35.95
  5     95  Ryan Straight                        19:31.60
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  6   (141) Sebastian Zapolski-Bialer            20:49.70

  7.   210  CARL HAYDEN              (18:26.69  92:13.45)
=======================================
  1     33  Jelasio Sabas                        18:12.05
  2     36  Javier Villa                         18:18.80
  3     40  Edgar Duarte                         18:25.45
  4     45  David Diaz                           18:33.55
  5     56  Joshua Corona                        18:43.60
  6   ( 78) Jose Patino                          19:15.10
  7   ( 89) Alez Hernandez                       19:24.75

  8.   228  KOFA                     (18:23.18  91:55.90)
=======================================
  1      3  Adrian Ramirez                       17:03.70
  2     16  Javier Hernandez                     17:42.95
  3     46  Angel Atondo                         18:34.10
  4     81  Juan Ramos                           19:17.35
  5     82  Andy Castillo                        19:17.80
  6   (169) Travis Hurt                          22:11.75
  7   (175) Scott Zimmerman                      22:35.20

  9.   261  PARADISE VALLEY          (18:38.04  93:10.20)
=======================================
  1     20  Wally Henderson                      17:53.35
  2     48  Jon Bogner                           18:35.20
  3     61  Lars Ward                            18:48.90
  4     64  Rene Morales                         18:53.10
  5     68  Andrew Mathias                       18:59.65
  6   ( 93) Jon VanBuren                         19:31.20
  7   (179) Nathan Simkins                       22:55.00

 10.   307  CENTENNIAL               (18:42.24  93:31.20)
=======================================
  1      7  Eric Robles                          17:12.60
  2      8  Chris Webb                           17:17.10
  3     69  Jared Penner                         19:01.95
  4    101  Marcus Penner                        19:42.30
  5    122  Stephen Land                         20:17.25
  6   (148) Josh McKee                           21:03.90
  7   (151) Josh Wong                            21:18.95

 11.   325  SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      (18:54.75  94:33.75)
=======================================
  1     19  Josh Waldvogel                       17:53.35
  2     57  Steven Cox                           18:44.80
  3     67  Paul Smith                           18:58.65
  4     85  Jake Holly                           19:20.70
  5     97  Ben Preito                           19:36.25
  6   (108) Tom Arland                           19:57.35
  7   (113) Anthony Valenzuela                   20:07.00

 12.   327  CAMELBACK                (18:53.27  94:26.35)
=======================================
  1      4  Alberto Tellez                       17:07.65
  2     23  Jose Mora                            17:55.65
  3     54  Jacob Bolanos                        18:42.35
  4    118  Mace Adame                           20:13.00
  5    128  Alejandro Biliebre                   20:27.70
  6   (165) Orlando Keyonnie                     21:58.50
  7   (168) Geraldo Olea                         22:06.05

 13.   340  DESERT RIDGE             (19:00.80  95:04.00)
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=======================================
  1     50  Brendon Potter                       18:36.05
  2     51  Josh Lundin                          18:37.70
  3     70  Cody Moore                           19:08.35
  4     75  George Master                        19:10.35
  5     94  Amir Shirif                          19:31.55
  6   (138) Rudy Alcantara                       20:45.65
  7   (140) Corey Kempton                        20:48.10

 14.   370  BOULDER CREEK            (19:02.15  95:10.75)
=======================================
  1      1  Daniel Lovell                        16:16.35
  2     21  Garrett Arvidson                     17:53.40
  3     47  Richard Bankhead                     18:34.65
  4    149  Joel Graf                            21:05.15
  5    152  Andy Felton                          21:21.20
  6   (158) Michael Rodriguez                    21:30.35
  7   (188) Ryan Connolly                        24:36.10

 15.   386  DEER VALLEY              (19:13.10  96:05.50)
=======================================
  1     17  Antonious Chee                       17:49.40
  2     66  Zachary Stong                        18:57.95
  3     76  Robert Mosley                        19:10.80
  4    103  Spencer Brooks                       19:46.70
  5    124  Brenton Backer                       20:20.65
  6   (126) Curtis Coup                          20:23.85
  7   (137) Chad Stakemiller                     20:44.30

 16.   416  PEORIA                   (19:20.07  96:40.35)
=======================================
  1     11  Xavier Rojo                          17:28.80
  2     74  Isaiah Aranda                        19:09.90
  3     90  Hamed Junaid                         19:25.70
  4    105  Romero Jake                          19:53.45
  5    136  Alex Siordian                        20:42.50
  6   (143) Matt Arismendez                      20:58.55
  7   (176) Day Josh                             22:35.70

 17.   434  FLOWING WELLS            (19:25.45  97:07.25)
=======================================
  1     63  Humberto Bravo                       18:52.40
  2     80  Trevor Baldner-Hathaway              19:16.40
  3     86  Aaron Briggs                         19:21.75
  4     99  Levi Claridge                        19:40.40
  5    106  Jesus Vazquez                        19:56.30
  6   (159) Chris Wilkinson                      21:34.50
  7   (182) Sean Danton                          23:27.80

 18.   442  KINGMAN                  (19:28.09  97:20.45)
=======================================
  1     35  Matt Snay                            18:14.80
  2     88  Wes Anderson                         19:23.65
  3     92  Orrie Berlmann                       19:30.40
  4    110  Manzano Jeff                         19:58.85
  5    117  Garrett Theel                        20:12.75
  6   (123) Lionel Becenti                       20:18.35
  7   (147) scott Beatty                         21:02.15

 19.   466  SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         (19:36.18  98:00.90)
=======================================
  1     32  Quinn Yost                           18:11.40
  2     77  Matthew Vossler                      19:11.20
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  3    111  Jeff Lime                            20:00.70
  4    119  Paul Chagolla                        20:13.50
  5    127  Justin Eng                           20:24.10
  6   (139) Mychal McCormick                     20:46.75
  7   (171) Lucas Delcamp                        22:21.20

 20.   468  SOUTH MOUNTAIN           (19:38.39  98:11.95)
=======================================
  1     53  Gerardo Hortolano                    18:41.35
  2     72  Paul Morales                         19:09.60
  3     98  Zachary Myers                        19:39.20
  4    116  Michael Grier                        20:11.90
  5    129  Dustin Yoshimura                     20:29.90
  6   (156) David Frietz                         21:29.00
  7   (166) David Oatman                         21:59.40

 21.   501  SAN LUIS                 (19:46.38  98:51.90)
=======================================
  1     79  Joshua Atondo                        19:15.55
  2     91  Gabriel Sanchez                      19:27.40
  3    104  Jorge Luis Amaya                     19:52.95
  4    112  Alex Pinela                          20:06.10
  5    115  Francisco Castorena                  20:09.90
  6   (164) Bernardo Aceves                      21:57.40
  7   (170) Fernando Gudino                      22:18.40

 22.   546  SKYLINE                  (20:04.07  100:20.35)
=======================================
  1     55  Tony Genco                           18:43.40
  2     83  Mangione TJ                          19:20.25
  3    121  Billy Carr                           20:14.20
  4    132  Kyle Blackburn                       20:34.90
  5    155  Ocegueda Angel                       21:27.60
  6   (172) Williams Nate                        22:27.25
  7   (178) Chase Nielson                        22:44.85

 23.   602  IRONWOOD                 (20:26.25  102:11.25)
=======================================
  1     44  Nathan Coury                         18:32.30
  2    109  Kevin Kobashigawa                    19:58.25
  3    142  Taylor Denvich                       20:54.40
  4    146  Thomas Stouffer                      21:00.00
  5    161  Robert Wieser                        21:46.30
  6   (174) Bobby Erikson                        22:31.20
  7   (185) Desert Muserelli                     24:02.60

 24.   652  WESTVIEW                 (20:36.65  103:03.25)
=======================================
  1    107  Chayce Ellingson                     19:56.95
  2    125  Stephen Bower                        20:22.80
  3    131  Ryan Schreiber                       20:33.65
  4    135  David Floyd                          20:42.35
  5    154  Robert Fouts                         21:27.50
  6   (157) Jesse Johnston                       21:29.90
  7   (173) Jordan Shumway                       22:29.00

 25.   655  NORTH CANYON             (20:47.16  103:55.80)
=======================================
  1     59  Nate Jeanes                          18:47.90
  2    120  Kyle Smith                           20:13.90
  3    153  Billy Smith                          21:23.30
  4    160  Andy Pena                            21:39.30
  5    163  Luis Apodaca                         21:51.40
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  6   (180) Grant Wood                           23:00.50

 26.   716  BARRY GOLDWATER          (21:31.93  107:39.65)
=======================================
  1     62  Tyler Hendrix                        18:49.60
  2    144  Josh Macmaster                       20:58.90
  3    150  Ben Mueller                          21:15.25
  4    177  Reid Davis                           22:44.20
  5    183  Rocky Black                          23:51.70
  6   (191) Dominic Jarmillo                     24:59.25

 27.   723  TOLLESON                 (21:17.59  106:27.95)
=======================================
  1     96  Jason Fleming                        19:35.05
  2    134  Alex Varela                          20:40.40
  3    145  Alex Jaurez                          20:59.15
  4    167  Carlos Perez                         22:05.00
  5    181  Will Ong                             23:08.35

 28.   819  VALLEY VISTA             (22:50.07  114:10.35)
=======================================
  1    100  Damon Antillion                      19:40.95
  2    162  Gabriel Antillion                    21:47.75
  3    184  Zach Baker                           24:01.85
  4    186  Matt Ruff                            24:14.85
  5    187  Manny Torres                         24:24.95
  6   (189) Carlos Gallardo                      24:41.90
  7   (190) Daniel Ortiz                         24:49.00

�
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                                                                      Page 1
                  2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
                             PHOENIX, ARIZONA
                             NOVEMBER 4, 2006
                BOYS 5A DIVISION II OVERALL ORDER OF FINISH
                            UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Place TmPl No.   Name                      Time     School                   
===== ==== ===== ========================= ======== ======================== 
    1    1   427 Daniel Lovell             16:16.35 BOULDER CREEK            
    2    2   481 Sharles Simon             16:20.70 CENTRAL                  
    3    3   579 Adrian Ramirez            17:03.70 KOFA                     
    4    4   442 Alberto Tellez            17:07.65 CAMELBACK                
    5    5   716 Cody Smith                17:11.10 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
    6    6   602 James Schow               17:11.70 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
    7    7   468 Eric Robles               17:12.60 CENTENNIAL               
    8    8   469 Chris Webb                17:17.10 CENTENNIAL               
    9    9   714 Aaron Pool                17:18.45 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
   10   10   712 Matt Cole                 17:23.70 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
   11   11   675 Xavier Rojo               17:28.80 PEORIA                   
   12   12   754 Ernie Cruz                17:33.85 SUNNYSIDE                
   13   13   604 Marcus Whitt              17:36.00 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
   14   14   508 Zack Mason                17:37.95 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
   15   15   507 Troy Kellers              17:38.50 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
   16   16   577 Javier Hernandez          17:42.95 KOFA                     
   17   17   493 Antonious Chee            17:49.40 DEER VALLEY              
   18   18   710 Mark Buchanan             17:52.45 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
   19   19   703 Josh Waldvogel            17:53.35 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
   20   20   656 Wally Henderson           17:53.35 PARADISE VALLEY          
   21   21   422 Garrett Arvidson          17:53.40 BOULDER CREEK            
   22   22   477 DeMarco Jackson           17:54.90 CENTRAL                  
   23   23   440 Jose Mora                 17:55.65 CAMELBACK                
   24   24   617 Eric Parilla              17:57.50 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   25   25   711 Mike Bzichaza             17:58.15 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
   26   26   599 Matt Lundstrom            17:59.15 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
   27   27   506 Mike Hartsock             18:00.80 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
   28   28   615 Paul Havris               18:00.85 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   29   29   758 Fabian Romero             18:07.40 SUNNYSIDE                
   30   30   713 Bryce Frye                18:07.60 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
   31   31   600 Jade McCaleb              18:09.70 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
   32   32   772 Quinn Yost                18:11.40 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
   33   33   455 Jelasio Sabas             18:12.05 CARL HAYDEN              
   34   34   715 Jonny Pyrc                18:13.60 SHADOW MOUNTAIN          
   35   35   566 Matt Snay                 18:14.80 KINGMAN                  
   36   36   456 Javier Villa              18:18.80 CARL HAYDEN              
   37   37   613 Thomas Bennett            18:21.70 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   38   38   619 Joe Santillan             18:22.10 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   39   39   480 Mario Mata                18:24.25 CENTRAL                  
   40   40   452 Edgar Duarte              18:25.45 CARL HAYDEN              
   41   41   757 Justin Rodriquez          18:25.80 SUNNYSIDE                
   42   42   505 Steven Denke              18:29.20 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
   43   43   605 Michael Whitt             18:31.05 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
   44   44   547 Nathan Coury              18:32.30 IRONWOOD                 
   45   45   451 David Diaz                18:33.55 CARL HAYDEN              
   46   46   575 Angel Atondo              18:34.10 KOFA                     
   47   47   423 Richard Bankhead          18:34.65 BOULDER CREEK            
   48   48   655 Jon Bogner                18:35.20 PARADISE VALLEY          
   49   49   479 David Eller               18:35.95 CENTRAL                  
   50   50   524 Brendon Potter            18:36.05 DESERT RIDGE             
   51   51   521 Josh Lundin               18:37.70 DESERT RIDGE             
   52   52   753 Angel Camargo             18:37.90 SUNNYSIDE                
   53   53   740 Gerardo Hortolano         18:41.35 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
   54   54   438 Jacob Bolanos             18:42.35 CAMELBACK                
   55   55   727 Tony Genco                18:43.40 SKYLINE                  
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   56   56   450 Joshua Corona             18:43.60 CARL HAYDEN              
   57   57   698 Steven Cox                18:44.80 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
   58   58   756 Mike Moreno               18:46.70 SUNNYSIDE                
   59   59   634 Nate Jeanes               18:47.90 NORTH CANYON             
   60   60   509 Adam Saad                 18:48.50 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
   61   61   661 Lars Ward                 18:48.90 PARADISE VALLEY          
   62   62   412 Tyler Hendrix             18:49.60 BARRY GOLDWATER          
   63   63   534 Humberto Bravo            18:52.40 FLOWING WELLS            
   64   64   658 Rene Morales              18:53.10 PARADISE VALLEY          
   65   65   618 Walon Pierce              18:55.00 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   66   66   497 Zachary Stong             18:57.95 DEER VALLEY              
   67   67   701 Paul Smith                18:58.65 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
   68   68   657 Andrew Mathias            18:59.65 PARADISE VALLEY          
   69   69   466 Jared Penner              19:01.95 CENTENNIAL               
   70   70   523 Cody Moore                19:08.35 DESERT RIDGE             
   71   71   616 Bryan Hoover              19:08.90 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   72   72   741 Paul Morales              19:09.60 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
   73   73   511 Alex Wentz                19:09.80 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
   74   74   670 Isaiah Aranda             19:09.90 PEORIA                   
   75   75   522 George Master             19:10.35 DESERT RIDGE             
   76   76   495 Robert Mosley             19:10.80 DEER VALLEY              
   77   77   771 Matthew Vossler           19:11.20 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
   78   78   454 Jose Patino               19:15.10 CARL HAYDEN              
   79   79   685 Joshua Atondo             19:15.55 SAN LUIS                 
   80   80   533 Trevor Baldner-Hathaway   19:16.40 FLOWING WELLS            
   81   81   580 Juan Ramos                19:17.35 KOFA                     
   82   82   576 Andy Castillo             19:17.80 KOFA                     
   83   83   730 Mangione TJ               19:20.25 SKYLINE                  
   84   84   603 Ray Solis                 19:20.30 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
   85   85   699 Jake Holly                19:20.70 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
   86   86   535 Aaron Briggs              19:21.75 FLOWING WELLS            
   87   87   614 Mike Bentz                19:22.30 MARCOS DE NIZA           
   88   88   561 Wes Anderson              19:23.65 KINGMAN                  
   89   89   453 Alez Hernandez            19:24.75 CARL HAYDEN              
   90   90   674 Hamed Junaid              19:25.70 PEORIA                   
   91   91   689 Gabriel Sanchez           19:27.40 SAN LUIS                 
   92   92   564 Orrie Berlmann            19:30.40 KINGMAN                  
   93   93   660 Jon VanBuren              19:31.20 PARADISE VALLEY          
   94   94   525 Amir Shirif               19:31.55 DESERT RIDGE             
   95   95   482 Ryan Straight             19:31.60 CENTRAL                  
   96   96   781 Jason Fleming             19:35.05 TOLLESON                 
   97   97   700 Ben Preito                19:36.25 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
   98   98   742 Zachary Myers             19:39.20 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
   99   99   536 Levi Claridge             19:40.40 FLOWING WELLS            
  100  100   790 Damon Antillion           19:40.95 VALLEY VISTA             
  101  101   467 Marcus Penner             19:42.30 CENTENNIAL               
  102  102   752 David Acosta              19:43.20 SUNNYSIDE                
  103  103   492 Spencer Brooks            19:46.70 DEER VALLEY              
  104  104   684 Jorge Luis Amaya          19:52.95 SAN LUIS                 
  105  105   672 Romero Jake               19:53.45 PEORIA                   
  106  106   538 Jesus Vazquez             19:56.30 FLOWING WELLS            
  107  107   805 Chayce Ellingson          19:56.95 WESTVIEW                 
  108  108   697 Tom Arland                19:57.35 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
  109  109   550 Kevin Kobashigawa         19:58.25 IRONWOOD                 
  110  110   565 Manzano Jeff              19:58.85 KINGMAN                  
  111  111   769 Jeff Lime                 20:00.70 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
  112  112   688 Alex Pinela               20:06.10 SAN LUIS                 
  113  113   702 Anthony Valenzuela        20:07.00 SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR      
  114  114   755 Miguel Mendez             20:08.70 SUNNYSIDE                
  115  115   686 Francisco Castorena       20:09.90 SAN LUIS                 
  116  116   739 Michael Grier             20:11.90 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
  117  117   567 Garrett Theel             20:12.75 KINGMAN                  
  118  118   436 Mace Adame                20:13.00 CAMELBACK                
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  119  119   766 Paul Chagolla             20:13.50 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
  120  120   635 Kyle Smith                20:13.90 NORTH CANYON             
  121  121   726 Billy Carr                20:14.20 SKYLINE                  
  122  122   464 Stephen Land              20:17.25 CENTENNIAL               
  123  123   563 Lionel Becenti            20:18.35 KINGMAN                  
  124  124   491 Brenton Backer            20:20.65 DEER VALLEY              
  125  125   804 Stephen Bower             20:22.80 WESTVIEW                 
  126  126   494 Curtis Coup               20:23.85 DEER VALLEY              
  127  127   768 Justin Eng                20:24.10 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
  128  128   437 Alejandro Biliebre        20:27.70 CAMELBACK                
  129  129   744 Dustin Yoshimura          20:29.90 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
  130  130   601 Kyle Rohlik               20:30.50 MARANA MOUNTAIN VIEW     
  131  131   809 Ryan Schreiber            20:33.65 WESTVIEW                 
  132  132   725 Kyle Blackburn            20:34.90 SKYLINE                  
  133  133   510 Kendrick Thiede           20:39.10 DESERT MOUNTAIN          
  134  134   786 Alex Varela               20:40.40 TOLLESON                 
  135  135   806 David Floyd               20:42.35 WESTVIEW                 
  136  136   669 Alex Siordian             20:42.50 PEORIA                   
  137  137   496 Chad Stakemiller          20:44.30 DEER VALLEY              
  138  138   519 Rudy Alcantara            20:45.65 DESERT RIDGE             
  139  139   770 Mychal McCormick          20:46.75 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
  140  140   520 Corey Kempton             20:48.10 DESERT RIDGE             
  141  141   483 Sebastian Zapolski-Bialer 20:49.70 CENTRAL                  
  142  142   548 Taylor Denvich            20:54.40 IRONWOOD                 
  143  143   671 Matt Arismendez           20:58.55 PEORIA                   
  144  144   414 Josh Macmaster            20:58.90 BARRY GOLDWATER          
  145  145   782 Alex Jaurez               20:59.15 TOLLESON                 
  146  146   552 Thomas Stouffer           21:00.00 IRONWOOD                 
  147  147   562 scott Beatty              21:02.15 KINGMAN                  
  148  148   465 Josh McKee                21:03.90 CENTENNIAL               
  149  149   426 Joel Graf                 21:05.15 BOULDER CREEK            
  150        627 Paul Mendoza              21:13.70 NORTH                    
  151  150   415 Ben Mueller               21:15.25 BARRY GOLDWATER          
  152  151   470 Josh Wong                 21:18.95 CENTENNIAL               
  153  152   425 Andy Felton               21:21.20 BOULDER CREEK            
  154  153   636 Billy Smith               21:23.30 NORTH CANYON             
  155  154   807 Robert Fouts              21:27.50 WESTVIEW                 
  156  155   724 Ocegueda Angel            21:27.60 SKYLINE                  
  157        591 Matt Yazzie               21:28.60 LA JOYA                  
  158  156   738 David Frietz              21:29.00 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
  159  157   808 Jesse Johnston            21:29.90 WESTVIEW                 
  160  158   428 Michael Rodriguez         21:30.35 BOULDER CREEK            
  161  159   539 Chris Wilkinson           21:34.50 FLOWING WELLS            
  162  160   637 Andy Pena                 21:39.30 NORTH CANYON             
  163  161   553 Robert Wieser             21:46.30 IRONWOOD                 
  164  162   791 Gabriel Antillion         21:47.75 VALLEY VISTA             
  165  163   638 Luis Apodaca              21:51.40 NORTH CANYON             
  166  164   683 Bernardo Aceves           21:57.40 SAN LUIS                 
  167  165   439 Orlando Keyonnie          21:58.50 CAMELBACK                
  168  166   743 David Oatman              21:59.40 SOUTH MOUNTAIN           
  169  167   784 Carlos Perez              22:05.00 TOLLESON                 
  170  168   441 Geraldo Olea              22:06.05 CAMELBACK                
  171  169   578 Travis Hurt               22:11.75 KOFA                     
  172        628 Luis Olivas               22:13.10 NORTH                    
  173  170   687 Fernando Gudino           22:18.40 SAN LUIS                 
  174  171   767 Lucas Delcamp             22:21.20 SUNRISE MOUNTAIN         
  175        630 Andrew Shurtleff          22:25.00 NORTH                    
  176  172   728 Williams Nate             22:27.25 SKYLINE                  
  177  173   810 Jordan Shumway            22:29.00 WESTVIEW                 
  178  174   549 Bobby Erikson             22:31.20 IRONWOOD                 
  179  175  1757 Scott Zimmerman           22:35.20 KOFA                     
  180  176   673 Day Josh                  22:35.70 PEORIA                   
  181  177   411 Reid Davis                22:44.20 BARRY GOLDWATER          
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  182  178   729 Chase Nielson             22:44.85 SKYLINE                  
  183  179   659 Nathan Simkins            22:55.00 PARADISE VALLEY          
  184  180   639 Grant Wood                23:00.50 NORTH CANYON             
  185  181   783 Will Ong                  23:08.35 TOLLESON                 
  186  182   537 Sean Danton               23:27.80 FLOWING WELLS            
  187  183   410 Rocky Black               23:51.70 BARRY GOLDWATER          
  188        629 Ivan Silverio             24:00.90 NORTH                    
  189  184   792 Zach Baker                24:01.85 VALLEY VISTA             
  190  185   551 Desert Muserelli          24:02.60 IRONWOOD                 
  191  186  1758 Matt Ruff                 24:14.85 VALLEY VISTA             
  192  187  1759 Manny Torres              24:24.95 VALLEY VISTA             
  193  188   424 Ryan Connolly             24:36.10 BOULDER CREEK            
  194        588 Nathan Fell               24:39.70 LA JOYA                  
  195  189   793 Carlos Gallardo           24:41.90 VALLEY VISTA             
  196  190   794 Daniel Ortiz              24:49.00 VALLEY VISTA             
  197  191   413 Dominic Jarmillo          24:59.25 BARRY GOLDWATER          
  198        590 Jorge Hernandez           24:59.60 LA JOYA                  
  199        449 Goivana Vega                       CARL HAYDEN              
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